
First Five Trap B18 Weekly Report for Week 15 
July 26th, 2018 

Pairings: 4 vs 1  6 vs 7  8 vs 5  2 vs 3 
 

Team 1: Oh! Shoot! 
 

Score: 118.1 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Chuck Elliot  17 14.29 6.8 23.8 14.47 6.7 15 0  217 
  Duane Hauer  22 21.36 1.9 23.9 21.40 1.8 15 1  321 
  Lance Hauer  21 20.29 2.6 23.6 20.33 2.6 15 0  305 
*Jean Stanke  21 19.79 2.9 24.0 19.87 2.9 15 0  298 
  Jan Van Hoven  18 17.00 4.9 22.9 17.07 4.9 15 0  256 
 
 

Team 2: TBD 
 

Score: 112.4 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Paul Cowan  22 19.14 3.4 24.0 19.33 3.3 15 0  290 
  Steve Faldin  17 17.23 4.7 21.7 17.21 4.8 14 0  241 
  Tim Gabel  14 16.71 5.1 19.1 16.53 5.2 15 0  248 
  John Meierhofer  23 21.07 2.1 24.0 21.20 2.0 15 0  318 
  Scott Nash  21 20.29 2.6 23.6 20.33 2.6 15 0  305 
 
 

Team 3: Humble Brag 
 

Score: 113.9 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Rick Balow  21 13.36 7.5 24.0 13.87 7.1 15 0  208 
  Dave Mitchell   15.40 6.0  19.25 3.3 8 0  154 
  Kevin Prigge  18 17.64 4.5 22.5 17.67 4.4 15 0  265 
  Al Schilla   13.64 7.3  13.64 7.3 14 0  191 
  Brad Schrunk  23 19.71 3.0 24.0 19.93 2.8 15 0  299 
  Bret Swanson  19 18.93 3.6 22.6 18.93 3.5 15 0  284 
  Dave Tessmer  17 18.42 3.9 20.9 18.31 4.0 13 1  238 
  Brian Torkelson   14.00 7.0  14.00 7.0 14 0  196 
 



First Five Trap B18 Weekly Report for Week 15 
July 26th, 2018 

Pairings: 4 vs 1  6 vs 7  8 vs 5  2 vs 3 
 

Team 4: Best Body Shop 
 

Score: 116.2 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Steve Carey  18 17.64 4.5 22.5 17.67 4.4 15 0  265 
  Howard Folk  21 21.71 1.6 22.6 21.67 1.6 15 0  325 
  Hubert Huls  21 19.93 2.9 23.9 20.00 2.8 15 0  300 
*Ron Pfau  20 17.14 4.8 24.0 17.33 4.7 15 0  260 
  Roger Roger  21 20.71 2.3 23.3 20.73 2.3 15 1  311 
 
 

Team 5: Lee's MN Tax Return & CPA 
 

Score: 114.7 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Cam Letournu  20 21.21 2.0 22.0 21.13 2.0 15 0  317 
  Andy Lutz  21 15.86 5.7 24.0 16.20 5.5 15 0  243 
*Lee Prinkkila  21 23.14 0.6 21.6 23.00 0.7 15 1  345 
  Tim Ulve  21 18.86 3.6 24.0 19.00 3.5 15 0  285 
  Bob Wells  19 18.07 4.2 23.2 18.13 4.1 15 0  272 
 
 

Team 6: Wad Blowers 
 

Score: 117.3 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Joe Bruhjell  23 21.79 1.5 24.0 21.87 1.5 15 0  328 
  Jeffrey Cowan  20 20.64 2.4 22.4 20.60 2.4 15 0  309 
  Matthew Garner  20 19.86 2.9 22.9 19.87 2.9 15 0  298 
  Craig Smith  21 18.00 4.2 24.0 18.20 4.1 15 0  273 
  Peter Victorine  17 12.00 8.4 24.0 12.33 8.2 15 0  185 
 



First Five Trap B18 Weekly Report for Week 15 
July 26th, 2018 

Pairings: 4 vs 1  6 vs 7  8 vs 5  2 vs 3 
 

Team 7: Droppin' Hot Brass 
 

Score: 83.2 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Allison Allison   10.14 9.7  10.14 9.7 7 0  71 
  Becky Becky   6.92 12.0  6.92 12.0 12 0  83 
  Hyde Hyde   8.75 10.7  8.75 10.7 8 0  70 
*Jessica Johnston  13 9.79 10.0 23.0 10.00 9.8 15 0  150 
  Keri Keri  7 12.21 8.3 15.3 11.87 8.5 15 0  178 
 
 

Team 8: League average 
 

Score: 110.8 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
          0 0  0 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 
 
First Five Trap B18 Team Standings through week 15 
 
Team 6 Wad Blowers 2.0 
Team 5 Lee's MN Tax Return & CPA 2.0 
Team 3 Humble Brag 2.0 
Team 1 Oh! Shoot! 2.0 
Team 8 League average 0.0 
Team 7 Droppin' Hot Brass 0.0 
Team 4 Best Body Shop 0.0 
Team 2 TBD 0.0 
 



First Five Trap B18 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 15 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Lee Prinkkila 345 23.00 15 1 Lee's MN Tax Return & CPA 
Joe Bruhjell 328 21.87 15 0 Wad Blowers 
Howard Folk 325 21.67 15 0 Best Body Shop 
Duane Hauer 321 21.40 15 1 Oh! Shoot! 
John Meierhofer 318 21.20 15 0 TBD 
Cam Letournu 317 21.13 15 0 Lee's MN Tax Return & CPA 
Roger Roger 311 20.73 15 1 Best Body Shop 
Jeffrey Cowan 309 20.60 15 0 Wad Blowers 
Scott Nash 305 20.33 15 0 TBD 
Lance Hauer 305 20.33 15 0 Oh! Shoot! 
Hubert Huls 300 20.00 15 0 Best Body Shop 
Brad Schrunk 299 19.93 15 0 Humble Brag 
Matthew Garner 298 19.87 15 0 Wad Blowers 
Jean Stanke 298 19.87 15 0 Oh! Shoot! 
Paul Cowan 290 19.33 15 0 TBD 
Tim Ulve 285 19.00 15 0 Lee's MN Tax Return & CPA 
Bret Swanson 284 18.93 15 0 Humble Brag 
Craig Smith 273 18.20 15 0 Wad Blowers 
Bob Wells 272 18.13 15 0 Lee's MN Tax Return & CPA 
Kevin Prigge 265 17.67 15 0 Humble Brag 
Steve Carey 265 17.67 15 0 Best Body Shop 
Ron Pfau 260 17.33 15 0 Best Body Shop 
Jan Van Hoven 256 17.07 15 0 Oh! Shoot! 
Tim Gabel 248 16.53 15 0 TBD 
Andy Lutz 243 16.20 15 0 Lee's MN Tax Return & CPA 
Steve Faldin 241 17.21 14 0 TBD 
Dave Tessmer 238 18.31 13 1 Humble Brag 
Chuck Elliot 217 14.47 15 0 Oh! Shoot! 
Al Schilla 211 14.07 15 0 Humble Brag 
Brian Torkelson 211 14.07 15 0 Humble Brag 
Rick Balow 208 13.87 15 0 Humble Brag 
Peter Victorine 185 12.33 15 0 Wad Blowers 
Keri Keri 178 11.87 15 0 Droppin' Hot Brass 
Dave Mitchell 154 19.25 8 0 Humble Brag 
Jessica Johnston 150 10.00 15 0 Droppin' Hot Brass 
Becky Becky 83 6.92 12 0 Droppin' Hot Brass 
Allison Allison 71 10.14 7 0 Droppin' Hot Brass 
Hyde Hyde 70 8.75 8 0 Droppin' Hot Brass 
 0 0.00 0 0 League average 


	First Five Trap B18_w15
	First Five Trap B18 Leader_Report_w15

